
Régional Sud-Ouest Tarbes NB
22-23 mars 2019 UAICF
Bordereau retour Paris Austerlitz Club : 417
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GUYOT Didier Corbeau 13 18 14 45 8 1
ERPHENE Nikita Rideau de feu 10 17 17 44 10 2

QUENTIN Patricia Ma fille 11 17 16 44 11 3
ROBIN Patrick Anciennes douanes 16 13 15 44 12 4

QUENTIN Patricia Portrait bord de mer 13 16 15 44 - -
ERRECONDO Annie Au musée 13 16 15 44 - -

BROMME Eric Un regard intense 11 19 13 43 17 7
BROMME Eric Tripot Jazz 15 15 13 43 20 8
GESSAT Gérard Village Fantôme 11 16 15 42 25 9

QUENTIN Patricia Marécage 15 10 16 41 32 10
MAZET Gérard Bras croisés 13 16 12 41 35 11

ERPHENE Nikita Tiffy 12 13 16 41 - -
VALLAS Hélène Danse wirh me 12 14 15 41 37 13
GUYOT Didier Golden Gate 10 18 12 40 41 14

KIRSZENBLAT Yoel Bouquiniste 10 17 13 40 42 15
VALLAS Hélène Vive le vent 10 14 16 40 44 16

MARIE Dominique Page de nature 11 13 16 40 46 17
MARIE Dominique Une histoire 11 14 15 40 48 18

ROBIN Patrick CF baie de Somme 15 12 13 40 51 19
LECHEIN Dominique Port d'Antibes 15 13 12 40 - -

FORTIN Philippe Boutique emballée 12 13 15 40 - -
GOULARD Christophe Roche 14 14 12 40 56 22

FORTIN Philippe La villette hors-champs 14 12 14 40 - -
SMEDT Romain Paris sous la neige 3 13 14 13 40 58 24
ERPHENE Nikita Femme 8 15 16 39 61 25

BOUDENNE Thomas Target 9 14 16 39 62 26
VALLAS Hélène La sirène 9 15 15 39 64 27

SABOURIN Laurent Si l'Homme était Dieu 11 13 15 39 66 28
LALLOZ Sylvain Les hombres 13 13 13 39 77 29

PINSON Anni-Noël Les artistes 12 15 11 38 80 30
BOUDENNE Thomas Shopping 11 15 12 38 - -

MAZET Gérard Enceinte 12 14 12 38 91 32
LIPARI Claude Métro 14 12 12 38 - -

GOULARD Christophe La croix 12 14 12 38 - -
KIRSZENBLAT Yoel Le portrait 13 12 13 38 98 35
ERRECONDO Annie Promeneur de bercy 12 13 13 38 - -

SMEDT Romain Paris sous la neige 2 11 12 14 37 110 37
LALLOZ Sylvain L'iceberg 11 12 14 37 - -

SABOURIN Laurent Petit matin 13 11 13 37 115 39
MARIE Dominique Se décide 12 12 13 37 119 40
SABOURIN Laurent Kirikou do woodoo 15 9 12 36 128 41
KIRSZENBLAT Yoel Jeu d'enfants 11 13 12 36 134 42

BROMME Eric Perspective 12 13 11 36 - -
BELIN Claude Molière 9 11 15 35 145 44



FORTIN Philippe Joggeur de la villette 10 10 15 35 146 45
LIPARI Claude Vélo 10 12 13 35 148 46

BOUDENNE Thomas Crosswalk 10 12 13 35 - -
MONIER Mathilde Le chat 11 12 12 35 153 48

HYVERT Patrick Paysage enneigé 12 12 11 35 - -
DELALLEE Jacques Le viel homme et la mer 11 12 12 35 - -

HYVERT Patrick Sous la neige 10 12 12 34 171 51
LECHEIN Dominique Les deux chaises 11 12 11 34 173 52

DELALLEE Jacques Sous les chutes 11 11 12 34 - -
MAZET Gérard Fantôme 8 13 12 33 177 54

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Brouillard 11 12 10 33 186 55
LECHEIN Dominique Mouvement 10 11 12 33 - -

LALLOZ Sylvain Les éléphants 11 10 12 33 - -
BELIN Claude Emeline2 9 12 11 32 201 58
ROBIN Patrick La mer 10 10 12 32 209 59

PINSON Anni-Noël Le parapluie 11 11 10 32 212 60
SMEDT Romain Paris sous la neige 7 12 12 31 221 61
GESSAT Gérard Fummerolles 7 11 12 30 234 62

GOULARD Christophe Pors Poulhan 11 8 11 30 240 63
SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Rayures 9 10 11 30 244 64
SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Roseau 8 8 13 29 247 65

GUYOT Didier Bichon 8 12 9 29 251 66
HYVERT Patrick Brumisation 8 11 10 29 255 67

ERRECONDO Annie Pas dans la neige 8 10 10 28 271 68
PINSON Anni-Noël La danse 8 10 9 27 277 69

GESSAT Gérard Bois flotté 7 8 11 26 279 70
LIPARI Claude Cascade 9 8 9 26 285 71
BELIN Claude Chalon 7 8 9 24 290 72


